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LANDSCAPERS NEEDED

To expand your business into nursery &
garden centre. Two - five acres, 250 ft. hwy.
frontage. Excellent opportunity in great
location for $249,900. Tumkey Operation.
Call Rod" or Dinah®. 97-198-31

OUTWITH TH_E LD IN WITH THE NEW
Beouns wmmmu;m";hu:u'ﬂm“ & qm?a'

" CENTURY FARM .
STONEHOUSE & BARN
Renovated cantury home, enormous unique & wonderful bam in

axc. condition, horse bam, paddocks, jumping ring, & 17 acres of
rolling land. Superb location on G Lmutrhmmlmph

ine driveway, $449,900, Call John Hill". g7-172-91

BELFOUNTAIN ESTATE SUBDIVISION
Custom designed brick & stone home on
quiet cul-de-sac. Over 3 acres of rolling
treed property. $369,900. Call Stewart
Barclay*. 96-472-95

| HIGH ON A HILL!
Close to downtown & “GO” station. This charming
2 bdrm cottage has many upgrades. Kitchen
cabinets & flooring, furnace with central air and
lots more. Listed at $136,900. Call Marilyn
Worrall* for details. 97-151-30

VILLAGE CHARM

Mature landscaped lot with character, 3 bdrm home, pine
kit. with eating area, main fir. FR with woodstove insert
with a copper hood, main floor laundry, master with semi
ensuite, central vac, security system & private driveway.
$194,000. Martha Summers*. 97-142-91

LOOK ‘N LOVE
Huge 5 bdrm home with workshop & office. Tremendous
access to all major highways for the trucker. Workshop
has 200 amp service & overhead door. Oak kit., ceramic
tiles, FP in master bdrm & family room. Clean comfortable
class. Only 8 yrs. old. Call Jessie* or Jackie*, 97-132-90

COUNTHY HALF-ACFIE
Superb commuter location a few minutes from 401
for this immaculate home backing onto farmland,
Huge open concept kitchen/LR/DR, hrdwd floors, all
new windows-new forced air heating system, and
$223,900!! Call John Hill*. 97-171-31

CDUHTFIY CHAFIII & ATHOSPHEFIE
Minutes to Acton, Georgetown & Erin. Pretty
home, skylights, new kitchen, upgraded
bathrm, pond & bush. Some new windows.
$209,000. Kathy Ellis®. 96-336-31

2 5 ACFIES OF PAHA[HSE
Wonderful renovation in delightful Belfountain -
seconds to the Credit River - housa is totally
renovated - even has a studio apartment - and 2
ponds on the property! $359,000. I(lihy Ellll*

I}EVIL'S PULPIT LOCATION CALEDON
Quality custom home on 2.9 landscaped acres. Sunfilled with ful
finished lower level wiwalkout & 2nd kit. Sep. 33x 44’ garage as
well as 3 car attached. 3 +2 bdrms, great family kit., oak staircase,
pocket drs, cove mouldngs & more. Work from home - this is
great!! Special at $459,000. Cal Martha Summers’, 96-481-6(

IN THE “PARK”

Wonderful location just steps from the fairgrounds for this
multi-evel home. Huge country-style kitchen, enormous
upper level family room wih gas FP, 4 bdms, double
garage & only $239,900. If location is important lo you then
you must see this! John* or Glenda®, 97-138-30

GARAGE OPERATION
Former truck repair shop in industrial
area, 2 floors of office, 3 bays avail-
able 60 days. Offered at $479,000.
Call Don Sargent**. 97-105-30

LOOKING FOR A LARGE FAMILY...
Main house has 5 bedrooms, new kitchen in ‘95 & gas fire-
place. Income potential with ilegal 1 bedroom apt. & a
bachelor apt. Large lot. For an exclusive appointment cal
Jim Akers* at 877-5165. - 97-182-%

DHWE A EIT SAVE A I.OT !

4 bedroom home on 2 acres 20 minutes to

Georgetown. Main fioor family room, large country

style eat-in kitchen, ensuite with whiripool tub,

main fir. laundry. Home built in ‘89, $229,900. Call
i

$209 900 *“*’5

THIS 100 AC. FARM INCLUDES

LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION!
A 2 AC SEVERANCE

+Executive 2 storey across from Cedarvale Park ‘Magnificent yard &

CHAFIHING HALTONSCHOOLHOUSE

A LOT FOR §$124,900. Great 1/2 acre in rural Georgetown backs onto

3 bdmn - 1 1/2 storey home located in quiet

YOU'VE EARNED T
Live on exclusive Cobblestone Place in

village on an 82 x 124 ft. lot. New FAG fur- [i] farmiand - modem kitchen, baths, gas fumace, or's dalight *Hardwood floors, ceramics, french doors.. this g In'S. Erin wilpdated 4 bdm home wiunfinished 3rd fir. o
gy H - CAC, fully equipped master suite. Original tin a— e Rockwood. This lifestyle boasts every country kit,, w/t . | 40 x 1
nace in ‘95. The eat-in kitchen has a walk ceilings, sun-drenched & full of character. home has it al Finished bsmt, double car garage *Attractively priced amanlty ou would expect at $359,000. :ﬁ;ﬂm ﬂu#’ab;r,: bT:h.HEPraLf plmgaﬂﬁzinh;:ﬂh;ﬁi

out to deck. Rick Curry*. 96-430-99

Sandra Naim®*. 96-428-31 See it Bill Ellis™. 97-186-90

at $319,900. Cal Jessie* or Jacke' . 97-152-30 all for only $425,000. Martha Summers". 97-158-9

Great location to build your  Take Back to qualified purchaser. Caledon calling. Rolling hills,
dream home. 2 acre building lot. Martha Summers*. 96-469-VL  stream, views, great building site,

Paved road, excellent location for  Erin 45 acres. Large scenic par- 37 ac. $219,000. Martha Vacant land. 15 acres. Gorgeous
commuters. $80,000. Rod* or cel, pond, hardwood bush, rolling Summers®. 95-597-VL land with artesian well, rolling

Dinah* Presswood. 96-449-VL  open meadows. Near Terra Cotta, land, bam & pond in Terra Cotta.
minutes to Georgetown.  Close to town. Last one in estate ~ There is lots of water, most lot
Numerous home building sites.  development, paved road, well on  levies paid. Priced for a quick

HOT! NEW! $129,900!!
2 storey home on private 66 x 132 foot lot back

Scenic lot. 4.5 acre. $74,900,dri-  Tom Comery*. 05-557-VL  property, almost 2 acres, area of  sale. $129,000. Call Kathy Ellis*. ng onto woods, situated in Hillsburgh! Larg
veway, pond, stream. This is fine homes, $149,000.Don 97-236-VL BﬂnﬁIJ)al rooms - detached single garage! Ca
renda Payton”.. 97-161-9

Special Power-of-Sale, Vendor | Sargent**. 97-126-VL

..............................

llllll
o 21,

......
e

gt
s

...........
".'H._.'.'.':‘:.'.



